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2015 CANDIDATES 
 

 
 

Mayor 
 

Jake Day 
802 Terrie Ct., Salisbury, MD 21801 

443-235-6233 
jacob@jacobday.com 

(7.22.15) 
 

Council Member – District 1 
 

Shanie Shields 
617 Pearl St., Salisbury, MD 21801 

443-523-0084 
sshields820@aol.com 

(8.3.15) 
 

April Jackson 
1113 Parsons Rd. Apt. D, Salisbury, MD 21801 

410-726-8478 
Pooh0914@comcast.net 

(8.18.15) 
 

Sarah Halcott 
919 Spring Ave., Salisbury, MD 21804 

410-603-8062 
sarahhalcott@yahoo.com  *   

(8.18.15) 
 

Council Member – District 2 
 

Keyvan Aarabi 
1008 Arthur Ct. Apt. 459, Salisbury, MD 21804 

443-875-6660 
kaarabi@comcast.net 

(5.12.15) 
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Marvin Ames 
608 Short St., Salisbury, MD 21804 

443-735-5055 
mkahershe@gmail.com 

(7.31.15) 
 

Muir Boda 
619 Decatur Ave., Salisbury, MD 21804 

410-603-3347 
muir@bodaforsalisbury.com 

(6.19.15) 
 

Justin S. Gregoli 
506 Washington St., Salisbury, MD 21804 

443-944-8456 
jsgregoli@yahoo.com 

(8.18.15) 

 

Council Member – District 3 
 

Jack Heath 
213 Sandy Bottom Ct., Salisbury, MD 21804 

443-944-9353 
jhnjit69@gmail.com 

(5.14.15) 

 
Tim Spies 

414 Virginia Ave., Salisbury, MD 21801 
443-760-6162 

tspies@cavtel.net 
(8.7.15) 

 
Kevin S. Lindsay 

1428 Beckford Ct., Salisbury, MD 21804 
Home: 443-859-8391 Cell: 443-859-0614 Fax: 410-219-9100 

klindsay@goodwillches.org 
(8.18.15) 

 

Council Member – District 4 ** 
 

Jim Ireton 
203 W. Philadelphia Ave., Salisbury, MD 21801 

410-916-0694 
jireton1@hotmail.com 

www.jimireton.com 
(8.10.15) 
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Roger Mazzullo 
305 Union Ave., Salisbury, MD 21801 

410-340-0307 
rogmazzullo@gmail.com 

(8.18.15) 

 
Council Member – District 5 

 

Laura Mitchell 
1309 J Middle Neck Dr., Salisbury, MD 21804 

410-422-2694 
Laura@LauraMitchell.org 

(7.31.15) 
 

 
 
*     Sarah Halcott requested change in email information be posted – 9/9/2015 
 

** Kenneth Vickers, III emailed his intent to withdraw candidacy by the 4:30 P.M. 
August 28, 2015 deadline.  Upon in person confirmation on September 2, 2015, Mr. 
Vickers is no longer a Candidate for Council Member in District 4 and his name will 
not appear on the ballot for the 2015 Election. 


